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Santander

Barclays

Citi

BBVA

HSBC

JP Morgan

BNP Paribas

Société Générale

CaixaBank

Goldman Sachs & Co

Crédit Agricole

Morgan Stanley

B. of America Merrill Lynch

UniCredit

Deutsche Bank

Credit Suisse

RBS

Natixis

RBC Capital Markets

Nomura

Wells Fargo & Co
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Mizuho

Lloyds Bank
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14.619,3

10.387,6

9.705,7

9.630,0

8.208,0

7.670,0

6.531,8

5.794,3

5.410,5

5.080,8

5.027,1

4.722,1

3.733,3

3.056,5

3.048,5

2.890,4

2.746,6

2.323,5

1.998,1

1.858,0

1.848,0

1.809,0

1.305,5

976,4

944,2

128.420,9


